
1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 
Public Works Solid Waste Division 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

REFERENCE: Bid No.: ~31~9~0~06~-­

P.O. No.: 20191309-00 

PROJECT: Perimeter Gas Mitigation System 

CONTRACTOR: Landfill Drilling & Piping Specialists LLC 

DESCRIPTION: 

1. Reference No.: """'N--"-/-"-A=---------------

2. Requested By: _O~w~n~er~------------

3. Proposed Change: Removal of silt fence installation. 

4. Reason for Change: Erosion control permit does not require silt fence installation. 

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($2,000.00) 

C.O.NO: ...l 
DATE: 6/7/2019 

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor 

The original Contract amount was .................................................................... .................... ................ $201,077.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ............... ....... ... .. ... .... ..... ......... ...... ........... ....................... 0.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was ...................... .......... ....... ...... .. ... .... ... ..... ... ....... ... $201,077 .00 
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of.. ...... ...... .. ... ............ .... ($2,000.00) 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ... ..... ........ ... .................. ..... ................. $199,077.00 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ........ ..... .......................... ..... ... ... .... ... .... ....... .. ............................ 0 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .. ... ... ....... ... ..... June 28, 2019 

Approvals: 
Public Works & Transportation Committee c~ 

Contractor Architect/ Engineer (NE) 

Purchas ing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT) 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing __ Department __ NE PWHT 

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\319006 - Verona Gas Migration Construction\ 10 • Proposed Change Orders\RFB 3 19006 - Change Order No. l.docx 


